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To: cnzerkle@wvsp.state.wv.uscnzerkle@wvsp.state.wv.us

Col. Winford Phillipswinford.phillips@asp.arkansas.gov
Esther MillerEsther.L.Miller@wv.gov
Bart Grahambart.graham@dor.ga.gov
Brenda CooneBrenda.Coone@revenue.alabama.gov
Col. Chris MurphyChris.Murphy@dps.alabama.gov
Col. Fletcher Claywclay@ncshp.org
Col. John Czernisczernis.john@hsmv.state.fl.us
Col. Michael D. Edmonsonmike.edmonson@dps.state.la.us
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Joseph E. Millerjoe.e.miller@wv.gov
Kay HodgesKay.Hodges@dps.la.gov
Kim Smithkim.smith@txdps.state.tx.us
Lewis A. Easterlylewis.easterly@revenue.alabama.gov
Major Charles AndrewsCharles.Andrews@dps.alabama.gov
Major Roscoe Howellroscoe.howell@dps.alabama.gov
Michael KelleyMichael.Kelley@txdps.state.tx.us
Mike Munnsmike.munns@rev.state.ar.us
Mike Robertsonmdrobertson1@ncdot.gov
Reagan Farrreagan.farr@state.tn.us
Rebecca Daviordavio@dot.state.tx.us
Rodney Brewerrodney.brewer@ky.gov
Rosa Etheridgerosaethridge@flhsmv.gov
Russ NordstromRNordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
Stan Kirklandstankirkland@flhsmv.gov
commsimpson@mdps.state.ms.uscommsimpson@mdps.state.ms.us

CC: Dluzynski, JaniceJDluzynski@aamva.org

mailto:
mailto:cnzerkle@wvsp.state.wv.us
mailto:winford.phillips@asp.arkansas.gov
mailto:Esther.L.Miller@wv.gov
mailto:bart.graham@dor.ga.gov
mailto:Brenda.Coone@revenue.alabama.gov
mailto:Chris.Murphy@dps.alabama.gov
mailto:wclay@ncshp.org
mailto:czernis.john@hsmv.state.fl.us
mailto:mike.edmonson@dps.state.la.us
mailto:mike.walker@state.tn.us
mailto:steve.flaherty@vsp.virginia.gov
mailto:Steven.McCraw@txdps.state.tx.us
mailto:tspack@wvsp.state.wv.us
mailto:bhitchens@gsp.net
mailto:kward@dps.state.ok.us
mailto:db.smit@dmv.virginia.gov
mailto:Dave.Mitchell@state.tn.us
mailto:Bustle.electra@hsmv.state.fl.us
mailto:gdozier@dds.ga.gov
mailto:greta.dajani@state.tn.us
mailto:Pmatthew@mstc.state.ms.us
mailto:jerris.browne@bmv.vi.gov
mailto:joe.e.miller@wv.gov
mailto:Kay.Hodges@dps.la.gov
mailto:kim.smith@txdps.state.tx.us
mailto:lewis.easterly@revenue.alabama.gov
mailto:Charles.Andrews@dps.alabama.gov
mailto:roscoe.howell@dps.alabama.gov
mailto:Michael.Kelley@txdps.state.tx.us
mailto:mike.munns@rev.state.ar.us
mailto:mdrobertson1@ncdot.gov
mailto:reagan.farr@state.tn.us
mailto:rdavio@dot.state.tx.us
mailto:rodney.brewer@ky.gov
mailto:rosaethridge@flhsmv.gov
mailto:RNordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
mailto:stankirkland@flhsmv.gov


Kiser, KeithKKiser@aamva.org
Barbara Fordbford@mstc.state.ms.us
Carlos Gonzalezcjgonzalez@act.dtop.gov.pr
Doug Hooperdouglas.hooper@dor.ga.gov
turnerfamily@afo.netturnerfamily@afo.net
Jose A. Delgadojadelgado@cst.gobierno.pr
Adams, Marcia S/O=SOUTH CAROLINA/OU=DMV-DPS/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=ADAMS_MARCIAS
Roger DurenRoger.Duren@rev.state.ar.us

Date: 9/18/2009 11:50:43 AM
Subject:

Attachments: Time limit for filing transfer of ownership (VT) 9-09.doc

Dear Region II Administrators:

 
Attached are the results of the recent survey we conducted on behalf of VT regarding the time limits for filing paperwork on transfers of 
vehicle ownership. Our thanks to all who responded, and I hope you find the information gathered to be of assistance in your 
operations as well.

 
Best regards,
Fred

 
Fred Porter
Regional Director for Member Support
AAMVA Regions I & II
1075 Cambridge Court
Benton, Arkansas 72019
T: 501-778-7099/ F: 501-778-8267/ M: 501-590-4860
www.aamva.org

 
Gotta Have It…Online Tools Provide Valuable Comparative Data
Discover how jurisdictions tackle common issues related to motor vehicle administration, safety, identification security and law 
enforcement.
 

·          Online Survey Tool: used by jurisdictions to quickly collect a sampling of comparative data. www.aamva.
org/Surveys

·          AAMVA Knowledge Bank: provides more comprehensive sets of comparative data that may be too complex 
to collect through the online survey tool. www.aamva.org/AKB
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